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EstimatedRevenue
(Budget)

Revenue
Realized
Current

Revenue
Realized
To Date

Revenue
Balance

Percent
Realized

Recap Comparison of Revenue to Budget

199 / 2   GENERAL FUND 2,332,343.00 -103,885.74 -1,284,716.14 1,047,626.86 55.08%

240 / 2   LUNCH PROGRAM 114,974.00 -7,312.40 -51,711.31 63,262.69 44.98%

599 / 2   DEBT SERVICE 96,035.00 -3,435.80 -72,864.58 23,170.42 75.87%

Total 7000 Revenues

2,518,352.00

25,000.00

-114,633.94

.00

-1,409,292.03

.00

1,109,059.97

25,000.00

55.96%

.00%

Total 5000 Revenues

2,543,352.00 55.96%Total Revenues -1,409,292.03 1,134,059.97-114,633.94
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Encumbrance
YTD

Expenditure
YTD

Current
Expenditure Balance

Percent
Expended

Recap Comparison of Expenditures and Encumbrances to Budget

199 / 2   GENERAL FUND -2,332,343.00 78,001.16 1,004,221.64 198,380.42 -1,250,120.20 43.06%

240 / 2   LUNCH PROGRAM -114,974.00 17,067.95 52,799.08 9,709.69 -45,106.97 45.92%

599 / 2   DEBT SERVICE -96,035.00 .00 .00 .00 -96,035.00 -.00%

Total 8000 Expenditures

-2,518,352.00

-25,000.00

95,069.11

.00

1,057,020.72

.00

208,090.11

.00

-1,366,262.17

-25,000.00

41.97%

-.00%

Total 6000 Expenditures

95,069.11 41.97%Total Expenditures 208,090.11 -1,391,262.17-2,543,352.00 1,057,020.72

End of Report


