Date Run: 02-17-2022 11:17 AM

Cnty Dist: 166-907

**Board Report** Recap Comparison of Revenue to Budget

**Buckholts ISD** As of January Program: FIN3050 Page: 1 of

File ID: C

		EstimatedRevenue (Budget)	Revenue Realized Current	Revenue Realized To Date	Revenue Balance	Percent Realized
199 / 2	GENERAL FUND	2,332,343.00	-103,885.74	-1,284,716.14	1,047,626.86	55.08%
240 / 2	LUNCH PROGRAM	114,974.00	-7,312.40	-51,711.31	63,262.69	44.98%
599 / 2	DEBT SERVICE	96,035.00	-3,435.80	-72,864.58	23,170.42	75.87%
	Total 5000 Revenues	2,518,352.00	-114,633.94	-1,409,292.03	1,109,059.97	55.96%
i	Total 7000 Revenues	25,000.00	.00	.00	25,000.00	.00%
1	Total Revenues	2,543,352.00	-114,633.94	-1,409,292.03	1,134,059.97	55.96%

Date Run: 02-17-2022 11:17 AM

Cnty Dist: 166-907

Board Report

Recap Comparison of Expenditures and Encumbrances to Budget

Buckholts ISD As of January

Program: FIN3050 Page: 2 of 2

File ID: C

		Budget	Encumbrance YTD	Expenditure YTD	Current Expenditure	Balance	Percent Expended
199/2 GENERAL F	UND	-2,332,343.00	78,001.16	1,004,221.64	198,380.42	-1,250,120.20	43.06%
240 / 2 LUNCH PRO	)GRAM	-114,974.00	17,067.95	52,799.08	9,709.69	-45,106.97	45.92%
599 / 2 DEBT SERVI	ICE	-96,035.00	.00	.00	.00	-96,035.00	00%
Total (	6000 Expenditures	-2,518,352.00	95,069.11	1,057,020.72	208,090.11	-1,366,262.17	41.97%
Total f	8000 Expenditures	-25,000.00	.00	.00	.00	-25,000.00	00%
Total '	Expenditures	-2,543,352.00	95,069.11	1,057,020.72	208,090.11	-1,391,262.17	41.97%

**End of Report**